Aportaciones a grupos politicos del afio 2015

Aportaciones efectuadas en el afio 2015

Denominacion

Cantidad mensual

Fecha de Inicio

Acuerdo

PP
PSOE
EUPV
BLOC-COMPROMIS
PP
PSOE
Guanyar Catarroja-EUPV
COMPROMIS
CIUDADANOS
PP
PSOE
Guanyar Catarroja-EUPV
COMPROMIS
CIUDADANOS
PSOE

769,50
567,00
405,00
405,00
386,10
356,40
386,10
386,10
297,00
526,50
476,55
526,50
526,50
405,00
445,50

01/01/2015
01/01/2015
01/01/2015
01/01/2015
10/07/2015
10/07/2015
10/07/2015
10/07/2015
10/07/2015
01/08/2015
01/08/2015
01/08/2015
01/08/2015
01/08/2015
01/09/2015

03/06/2010y 02/12/2010
03/06/2010y 02/12/2010
03/06/2010y 02/12/2010
03/06/2010y 02/12/2010
09/07/2015
09/07/2015
09/07/2015
09/07/2015
09/07/2015
09/07/2015
09/07/2015
09/07/2015
09/07/2015
09/07/2015
09/07/2015



